
Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

Chesmar Brooks Holzhausen 99
Builders FirstSource #4 Bryan Bracht 98
Chesmar Roy Barring 98
Parrish & Co. Jody Johnson 97
Parrish & Co. Rudy Bazan 97
SSFCU #2 Leon Tan 97
AllPoints Services Kyle Netterville 96
AllPoints Services Steve Wilson 94
J Bar Enterprises L Corey C 94
DR Horton Mike Mizell 93
SSFCU #2 Jay Gable 93
Boise Cascade Bill Tilghman 92
Builders FirstSource #5 Matthew Schumann 91
Chesmar Justin McGilvery 91
DR Horton Anthony Ippolito 90
DR Horton Dustin Gerloff 89
Schlage Doug Schriever 89
Builders FirstSource #4 Ethan Lewis 88
Broadway Bank John Cooley 88
DR Horton Brad Urbanczyk 88
J Bar Enterprises Mitchell 88
Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Fred Wakefeild 88
Burgess Construction Consultants Travis Valasco 87
Eco-Soil Shane Barbee 87



Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

SSFCU #2 Charles Goss 87
Chesmar MJ Classen 86
Parrish & Co. Eric Bernal 86
AllPoints Services Tim Pruski 85
Monticello Custom Homes #1 Scott Stevens 85
Allen & Allen Taylor Franks 84
Boise Cascade Rick Halfmann 84
Builders FirstSource #5 Bradley Nielsen 84
DPIS #1 Jorge Flores 84
DPIS #2 Jordan Fowler 84
SSFCU #1 Armando Lopez 84
AllPoints Services Curtis Keller 83
Bobo Custom Homes Cody Engel 83
Builders FirstSource #4 Brian Sebesta 83
Eco-Soil Randall Ragon 83
Allen & Allen Brady Colt 82
Broadway Bank Reid Curry 82
Timberlake Cabinetry #1 Mike Rojas 82
Timberlake Cabinetry #1 Randall Hampton 82
85 Lumber #2 John Doebbler 81
Builders First Source #1 Juan Villarreal 81
Builders FirstSource #5 Rowdy Key 81
Eco-Soil Chris Smith 81
Lighting Inc #1 Gabriel Trinidad 81



Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

Perry Homes #2 Colton Gray 81
SSFCU #2 L Shannon Young 81
J Bar Enterprises Kenneth 79
Journey Homes Scott Sensat 79
Builders FirstSource #5 Wayne Turrentine 78
86 Lumber #2 Erick Lehman 77
DPIS #1 Lucas Nadeau 77
MG Building Materials #3 Jase  77
James Hardie David Keller 76
Mackenzie Restoration Jonathan Clark 76
Perry Homes #1 Kevin Smith 76
Schrader Group Robbie Tomae 76
Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 75
DPIS #2 Jake Glidewell 75
Eco-Soil Jacob Kerr 75
James Hardie Bryan Arnold 75
Builders First Source #1 Adam Goswick 74
Builders FirstSource #3 Wade Bonnell 74
DPIS #2 Jarrod Phillips 74
Monticello Custom Homes #2 Eric Thomas 74
Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Warren Mutz 74
87 Lumber #2 John Cortez 73
Boise Cascade Drew Kappus 73
Builders FirstSource #3 Vince Avila 73



Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

Elite Lighting David Medina 73
Infinity Concrete Trey W 73
Journey Homes Jordan Lyman 73
MG Building Materials #3 Brad Imes 73
Parrish/ Thermodoor Woody Nance 73
Sitterle #1 Frank Sitterle 73
DPIS #1 Jason Atzenhoffer 72
J Bar Enterprises David Jamar 72
MG Building Materials #4 Brandon Moeller 72
OnPoint Premier James Cooper 72
Timberlake Cabinetry #1 Mike Tarte 72
Builders FirstSource #3 Kendall Jackson 71
Builders FirstSource #4 Ross Benline 71
Home Pro Matt Mayberry 71
Monticello Custom Homes #1 Patrick Brannen 71
Sitterle #1 Joe Gimlet 71
84 Lumber #2 Steve Carter 70
Home Pro Juan Rubalcava 70
Monticello Custom Homes #1 Baylen Baker 70
Perry Homes #2 Mike Allen 70
Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Kevin London 70
Sitterle #1 Jeff Buell 70
Timberlake Cabinetry #2 Daniel Lacount 70
MG Building Materials #2 Troy Eckhardt 69



Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

OnPoint Premier Colby Miller 69
Robare Custom Homes Ken Schludt 69
James Hardie Brandon Hernandez 68
Lighting Inc #1 E.T. Trevino 68
Schlage Kevin Callendar 68
Allen & Allen Trevor Morton 67
J3 Dirt Works Darryl Schneider  67
J3 Dirt Works Caesar Aguirre 67
MG Building Materials #1 Luke Grothes 67
Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Grant Norman 67
Elite Lighting Shawn George 66
Infinity Concrete Eric Watkins 66
J3 Dirt Works Nathan Merecka 66
Kent Moore Cabinets Gary Bourn 66
Perry Homes #1 Lloyd Alexander 66
Allen & Allen Caid Cuballa 65
King Fish Development Shad Schmid 65
Parrish & Co. Brad Morris 65
84 Lumber #1 Clint Ciomperlik 64
Builders FirstSource #2 George Limon 64
Builders FirstSource #3 Buck Burnette 64
Kent Moore Cabinets Jeff Jarman 64
MG Building Materials #4 Matthew Zepeda 64
Builders FirstSource #2 David Blake 63



Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

Kent Moore Cabinets Steven Molina 63
Lighting Inc #2 Marty 63
MG Building Materials #1 Clint Grothes 63
MG Building Materials #2 Hank Dickinson 63
MG Building Materials #2 Charles Stehling 63
MG Building Materials #2 John Teeple 63
Monticello Custom Homes #2 Brian Huddleston 63
Perry Homes #2 Matt Goles 63
Timberlake Cabinetry #1 Wayne Allen 63
BlueLinx Chris Mellema 62
BlueLinx Vincent Grothues 62
Boise Cascade Rick Nessner 62
Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery Jeff 62
Home Pro Eric Runge 62
Kent Moore Cabinets Cameron M 62
King Fish Development Jeff Czar 62
Parrish/ Thermodoor David Walton 62
Parrish/ Thermodoor Tate 62
BlueLinx JJ Narvaez 61
Broadway Bank Ken Wickens 61
James Hardie Tyler Schuppe 61
Builders FirstSource #2 Justin Stuart 60
OnPoint Premier David Tovar 60
Robare Custom Homes Mike Robare 60



Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

Schrader Group Mike Condren 60
Sitterle #1 Kirk Golsch 60
Builders First Source #1 Matt Voss 59
J3 Dirt Works Jaime Flores Jr. 59
Journey Homes Patrick Siler 59
Lighting Inc #1 Lou Bridges 59
Monticello Custom Homes #1 Omar Medina 59
Schlage Tobin Stillwell 59
DPIS #1 Jimmy Clanton 58
DPIS #2 Bill Hyde 58
Monticello Custom Homes #2 Cameron Heuk 58
OnPoint Premier Kris Bates 58
Schrader Group Raul Jimenez 58
Elite Lighting Joe Gonzales 57
King Fish Development Buck Benson 57
Sitterle #2 Michael Walls 57
Bobo Custom Homes Bob 56
General Contracting Kyle Millar 56
Home Pro Kendall Goshom 56
Builders FirstSource #2 Colton Finke 55
MG Building Materials #1 Barry Haynes 55
Perry Homes #1 Sean Kelly 55
Robare Custom Homes Brit Blair 55
Sitterle #2 Gary Meinert 55



Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

85 Lumber #1 Tom Graber 54
Burgess Construction Consultants Chris Davis 54
General Contracting Adam Richards 54
Parrish/ Thermodoor Brette Parrish 54
Perry Homes #1 Justin Burleson 54
Timberlake Cabinetry #2 Chris Bell 54
Massey Services/Edward Jones Brandon Crozier 53
Massey Services/Edward Jones Ghost 53
Mackenzie Restoration Cole LaBar 53
MG Building Materials #4 Ralph Limon 53
Sitterle #2 Dave Wisely 53
Timberlake Cabinetry #2 Trent Garrison 53
Bobo Custom Homes David 52
General Contracting Ivan Odio 52
Lighting Inc #1 Jeff Floyd 52
Bobo Custom Homes Ken Bobo 51
Robare Custom Homes Ghost 51
Massey Services/Edward Jones Jay F 50
Timberlake Cabinetry #2 Wade Vojdak 50
General Contracting Ben Bellamy 49
Sitterle #2 Jeff Kuwamura 49
SSFCU #1 Jorge Duran 49
Infinity Concrete Jake Baldwin 48
SSFCU #1 Issac Rodriguez 48



Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

King Fish Development Victor Bernal 47
Schrader Group Chris Alcala 47
SSFCU #1 Fred Salyers 47
Builders First Source #1 Troy Parker 46
Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery Gran Brooks 45
Lighting Inc #2 Hal 45
Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery L Kelly Rigsby 44
Sitterle #3 L Melisa Dyer 44
Monticello Custom Homes #2 Kenny Feland 43
MG Building Materials #3 Joe Workman 41
Perry Homes #2 Phillip Torres 41
BlueLinx Charlie Herrera 40
Journey Homes L Randi McCrary 40
Sitterle #3 L India Johnson 39
Burgess Construction Consultants Russell Burgess 38
MG Building Materials #3 Jesse Hamby 37
Sitterle #3 L Jeana 37
Infinity Concrete Ken L 36
Burgess Construction Consultants Eric Perkins 35
Lighting Inc #2 Ralph 35
MG Building Materials #4 Daniel Quiroz 35
MG Building Materials #1 James Davis 32
Lighting Inc #2 L LeeAnn 29
Mackenzie Restoration John Garza 29



Individual
Company La

dy First Last Score

Massey Services/Edward Jones Dominic Along 28
Mackenzie Restoration Josh Garza 25
Sitterle #3 L Taryn Morris 21
Elite Lighting L Audrey Schneider 19
Schlage L Karen Neighbors 14



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

Chesmar MJ Classen 86
Chesmar Roy Barring 98
Chesmar Justin McGilvery 91
Chesmar Brooks Holzhausen 99

374
DR Horton Anthony Ippolito 90
DR Horton Mike Mizell 93
DR Horton Dustin Gerloff 89
DR Horton Brad Urbanczyk 88

360
SSFCU #2 Charles Goss 87
SSFCU #2 Jay Gable 93
SSFCU #2 L Shannon Young 81
SSFCU #2 Leon Tan 97

358
AllPoints Services Steve Wilson 94
AllPoints Services Tim Pruski 85
AllPoints Services Curtis Keller 83
AllPoints Services Kyle Netterville 96

358
Parrish & Co. Eric Bernal 86
Parrish & Co. Brad Morris 65
Parrish & Co. Jody Johnson 97
Parrish & Co. Rudy Bazan 97

345



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

Builders FirstSource #4 Brian Sebesta 83
Builders FirstSource #4 Ethan Lewis 88
Builders FirstSource #4 Bryan Bracht 98
Builders FirstSource #4 Ross Benline 71

340
Builders FirstSource #5 Matthew Schumann 91
Builders FirstSource #5 Wayne Turrentine 78
Builders FirstSource #5 Bradley Nielsen 84
Builders FirstSource #5 Rowdy Key 81

334
J Bar Enterprises David Jamar 72
J Bar Enterprises L Corey C 94
J Bar Enterprises Kenneth 79
J Bar Enterprises Mitchell 88

333
Eco-Soil Jacob Kerr 75
Eco-Soil Randall Ragon 83
Eco-Soil Chris Smith 81
Eco-Soil Shane Barbee 87

326
Boise Cascade Drew Kappus 73
Boise Cascade Rick Nessner 62
Boise Cascade Bill Tilghman 92
Boise Cascade Rick Halfmann 84

311



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 75
Broadway Bank John Cooley 88
Broadway Bank Reid Curry 82
Broadway Bank Ken Wickens 61

306
84 Lumber #2 Steve Carter 70
84 Lumber #2 John Doebbler 81
84 Lumber #2 Erick Lehman 77
84 Lumber #2 John Cortez 73

301
Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Fred Wakefeild 88
Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Kevin London 70
Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Grant Norman 67
Pro-Star Roll-Off Dumpsters Warren Mutz 74

299
Timberlake Cabinetry #1 Wayne Allen 63
Timberlake Cabinetry #1 Mike Tarte 72
Timberlake Cabinetry #1 Mike Rojas 82
Timberlake Cabinetry #1 Randall Hampton 82

299
Allen & Allen Taylor Franks 84
Allen & Allen Brady Colt 82
Allen & Allen Caid Cuballa 65
Allen & Allen Trevor Morton 67

298



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

DPIS #1 Jorge Flores 84
DPIS #1 Lucas Nadeau 77
DPIS #1 Jason Atzenhoffer 72
DPIS #1 Jimmy Clanton 58

291
DPIS #2 Jake Glidewell 75
DPIS #2 Jarrod Phillips 74
DPIS #2 Bill Hyde 58
DPIS #2 Jordan Fowler 84

291
Monticello Custom Homes #1 Scott Stevens 85
Monticello Custom Homes #1 Baylen Baker 70
Monticello Custom Homes #1 Omar Medina 59
Monticello Custom Homes #1 Patrick Brannen 71

285
Builders FirstSource #3 Vince Avila 73
Builders FirstSource #3 Wade Bonnell 74
Builders FirstSource #3 Buck Burnette 64
Builders FirstSource #3 Kendall Jackson 71

282
James Hardie Brandon Hernandez 68
James Hardie David Keller 76
James Hardie Bryan Arnold 75
James Hardie Tyler Schuppe 61

280



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

Sitterle #1 Frank Sitterle 73
Sitterle #1 Jeff Buell 70
Sitterle #1 Kirk Golsch 60
Sitterle #1 Joe Gimlet 71

274
Builders First Source #1 Juan Villarreal 81
Builders First Source #1 Troy Parker 46
Builders First Source #1 Adam Goswick 74
Builders First Source #1 Matt Voss 59

260
Lighting Inc #1 Gabriel Trinidad 81
Lighting Inc #1 E.T. Trevino 68
Lighting Inc #1 Lou Bridges 59
Lighting Inc #1 Jeff Floyd 52

260
Home Pro Eric Runge 62
Home Pro Matt Mayberry 71
Home Pro Kendall Goshom 56
Home Pro Juan Rubalcava 70

259
J3 Dirt Works Jaime Flores Jr. 59
J3 Dirt Works Darryl Schneider  67
J3 Dirt Works Nathan Merecka 66
J3 Dirt Works Caesar Aguirre 67

259



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

OnPoint Premier Kris Bates 58
OnPoint Premier David Tovar 60
OnPoint Premier James Cooper 72
OnPoint Premier Colby Miller 69

259
MG Building Materials #2 Troy Eckhardt 69
MG Building Materials #2 Hank Dickinson 63
MG Building Materials #2 Charles Stehling 63
MG Building Materials #2 John Teeple 63

258
Kent Moore Cabinets Steven Molina 63
Kent Moore Cabinets Cameron M 62
Kent Moore Cabinets Gary Bourn 66
Kent Moore Cabinets Jeff Jarman 64

255
Perry Homes #2 Matt Goles 63
Perry Homes #2 Mike Allen 70
Perry Homes #2 Phillip Torres 41
Perry Homes #2 Colton Gray 81

255
Journey Homes L Randi McCrary 40
Journey Homes Patrick Siler 59
Journey Homes Scott Sensat 79
Journey Homes Jordan Lyman 73

251



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

Parrish/ Thermodoor Brette Parrish 54
Parrish/ Thermodoor Woody Nance 73
Parrish/ Thermodoor David Walton 62
Parrish/ Thermodoor Tate 62

251
Perry Homes #1 Kevin Smith 76
Perry Homes #1 Lloyd Alexander 66
Perry Homes #1 Justin Burleson 54
Perry Homes #1 Sean Kelly 55

251
Bobo Custom Homes Ken Bobo 51
Bobo Custom Homes Cody Engel 83
Bobo Custom Homes David 52
Bobo Custom Homes Bob 56

242
Builders FirstSource #2 George Limon 64
Builders FirstSource #2 David Blake 63
Builders FirstSource #2 Justin Stuart 60
Builders FirstSource #2 Colton Finke 55

242
Schrader Group Mike Condren 60
Schrader Group Robbie Tomae 76
Schrader Group Raul Jimenez 58
Schrader Group Chris Alcala 47

241



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

Monticello Custom Homes #2 Eric Thomas 74
Monticello Custom Homes #2 Brian Huddleston 63
Monticello Custom Homes #2 Cameron Heuk 58
Monticello Custom Homes #2 Kenny Feland 43

238
Robare Custom Homes Mike Robare 60
Robare Custom Homes Brit Blair 55
Robare Custom Homes Ken Schludt 69
Robare Custom Homes Ghost 51

235
King Fish Development Shad Schmid 65
King Fish Development Jeff Czar 62
King Fish Development Buck Benson 57
King Fish Development Victor Bernal 47

231
Schlage Kevin Callendar 68
Schlage Doug Schriever 89
Schlage Tobin Stillwell 59
Schlage L Karen Neighbors 14

230
MG Building Materials #3 Jase  77
MG Building Materials #3 Jesse Hamby 37
MG Building Materials #3 Joe Workman 41
MG Building Materials #3 Brad Imes 73

228



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

SSFCU #1 Issac Rodriguez 48
SSFCU #1 Armando Lopez 84
SSFCU #1 Jorge Duran 49
SSFCU #1 Fred Salyers 47

228
Timberlake Cabinetry #2 Wade Vojdak 50
Timberlake Cabinetry #2 Trent Garrison 53
Timberlake Cabinetry #2 Daniel Lacount 70
Timberlake Cabinetry #2 Chris Bell 54

227
BlueLinx Chris Mellema 62
BlueLinx Vincent Grothues 62
BlueLinx JJ Narvaez 61
BlueLinx Charlie Herrera 40

225
MG Building Materials #4 Matthew Zepeda 64
MG Building Materials #4 Brandon Moeller 72
MG Building Materials #4 Ralph Limon 53
MG Building Materials #4 Daniel Quiroz 35

224
Infinity Concrete Trey W 73
Infinity Concrete Eric Watkins 66
Infinity Concrete Jake Baldwin 48
Infinity Concrete Ken L 36

223



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

MG Building Materials #1 Clint Grothes 63
MG Building Materials #1 Luke Grothes 67
MG Building Materials #1 James Davis 32
MG Building Materials #1 Barry Haynes 55

217
Elite Lighting Shawn George 66
Elite Lighting L Audrey Schneider 19
Elite Lighting Joe Gonzales 57
Elite Lighting David Medina 73

215
Burgess Construction Consultants Eric Perkins 35
Burgess Construction Consultants Travis Valasco 87
Burgess Construction Consultants Russell Burgess 38
Burgess Construction Consultants Chris Davis 54

214
Sitterle #2 Dave Wisely 53
Sitterle #2 Michael Walls 57
Sitterle #2 Gary Meinert 55
Sitterle #2 Jeff Kuwamura 49

214
General Contracting Adam Richards 54
General Contracting Ivan Odio 52
General Contracting Ben Bellamy 49
General Contracting Kyle Millar 56

211



Team Scores
Company La

dy First Last Score

Massey Services/Edward Jones Dominic Along 28
Massey Services/Edward Jones Brandon Crozier 53
Massey Services/Edward Jones Jay F 50
Massey Services/Edward Jones Ghost 53

184
Mackenzie Restoration Jonathan Clark 76
Mackenzie Restoration Josh Garza 25
Mackenzie Restoration Cole LaBar 53
Mackenzie Restoration John Garza 29

183
Lighting Inc #2 Hal 45
Lighting Inc #2 Ralph 35
Lighting Inc #2 Marty 63
Lighting Inc #2 L LeeAnn 29

172
Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery L Kelly Rigsby 44
Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery Gran Brooks 45
Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery Jeff 62

151
Sitterle #3 L Melisa Dyer 44
Sitterle #3 L India Johnson 39
Sitterle #3 L Taryn Morris 21
Sitterle #3 L Jeana 37

141
84 Lumber #1 Clint Ciomperlik 64
84 Lumber #1 Tom Graber 54

118



Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Chesmar Brooks Holzhausen 99 HOA

Sponsor/Team First Name Score

J Bar Enterprises L Corey C 94 HOA

Sponsor/Team First Name Score

Chesmar MJ Classen 86
Chesmar Roy Barring 98
Chesmar Justin McGilvery 91
Chesmar Brooks Holzhausen 99

374
DR Horton Anthony Ippolito 90
DR Horton Mike Mizell 93
DR Horton Dustin Gerloff 89
DR Horton Brad Urbanczyk 88

360
SSFCU #2 Charles Goss 87
SSFCU #2 Jay Gable 93
SSFCU #2 L Shannon Young 81
SSFCU #2 Leon Tan 97

358
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